······································	
P1300	UND79970
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	600249827326
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	09/25/13~-01022023 **70.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	UWEBERETA 13 SEP 25
	13 SEP 25 PH 3: 24
Office Use Only	
	To way

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

....

Elite Auto Deals, Inc. SUBJECT (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

ngala. Salar

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: _Vasil Vasilev

Name (Printed or typed)

2453 NE 51 Street, Unit D203

Address

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308

City, State & Zip

954-478-0062

Daytime Telephone number

vasilev1949@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

۱.

,

+

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	In compliance with Chapter 607 and	
ARTICLE I NAI	ME htion shall be: Elite Auto Deals, I	
<u>ARTICLE II PRI</u>	<u>NCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is:
2453 NE 51 S	treet, Unit D203	Pr. Contraction
Fort Lauderda	ale, FL 33308	
RTICLE III PUR he purpose for which	POSE the corporation is organized is: Any and	d all lawful business.
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
RTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of RTICLE V INIT	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u></u>
Name and Title	Vasil Vasilev - P	Name and Title:
Address	2453 NE 51 Street, UnitD203	Address:
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address	<u>. </u>	Address:
	<u></u>	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address		Address:
		·
	······································	

,	·		
Name ar	nd Title: Na		
Address	s Ad	dress:	
ARTICLE VI The name and F	REGISTERED AGENT Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the strengthesized strengthesize	registered agent is	5:
Name:	Vasil Vasilev		
Address:	2453 NE 51 Street, Unit D203		
Name:			
The <u>name and a</u>	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Vasil Vasilev		
The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address: <i>Having been na</i> .	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Vasil Vasilev 2453 NE 51 Street, Unit D203	the above stated ed agent and agr	corporation at the place d see to act in this capacity 09/20/20 Date
The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address: <i>Having been nat</i> <i>this certificate, I</i>	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Vasil Vasilev 2453 NE 51 Street, Unit D203 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308 med as registered agent to accept service of process for am familiar with and accept the appointment as register	ed agent and agr	ee to act in this capacity 09/20/20 Date t the false information su
The <u>name and a</u> Name: Address: <i>Having been nat</i> <i>this certificate, I</i>	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is: Vasil Vasilev 2453 NE 51 Street, Unit D203 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308 med as registered agent to accept service of process for am familiar with and accept the appointment as register Required Signature/Registered Agent cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true.	ed agent and agr	ee to act in this capacity 09/20/20 Date t the false information su

.

.